
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

St.Nr. 
30 
17 
40 
9 
7 
6 

45 
36 
49 
37 
42 
51 
11 
12 

111 
32 
24 
48 

110 
33 
43 
19 

112 
94 
2 

27 
5 

99 
31 
23 
28 
92 
8 

95 

Name 
Brenda Wagemans 
Chelsea Gowland 
Sandra Keller 
Britt Jans-beken 
Demi Verploegh 
Cynthia Swets 
Joyce Zachmann 
Emmy Schepmans 
Michelle Ruedi 
Selena Brummans 
Michelle Zünd 
Charlotte Deharbe 
Catherine King 
Charlotte Hall 
Marni Saunders 
Britt Van Muylem 
Johanna  Göhlich 
Nina Zünd 
Kaqyleigh Durston 
Silke Van Nieuwenhove 
Tyra Zachmann 
Taylor Scott 
Jayme Garrood 
Chiara Dalla Costa 
Kylie Hoogervorst 
Vera Schumacher 
Stacey Nooijens 
Samie Primozic 
Flavie Van Miert 
Jessica Steininger 
Carina Prevoo 
Federica Paoli 
Jolien Mulder 
Silvia Turcato 

Organisation 
VMCF 
AMCA 
SAM 
MON 
MON 
MON 
SAM 
VMCF 
SAM 
VMCF 
SAM 
UFOLEP 
AMCA 
AMCA 
AMCA 
VMCF 
DAM 
SAM 
AMCA 
VMCF 
SAM 
AMCA 
AMCA 
CSEN 
MON 
DAM 
MON 
CSEN 
VMCF 
DAM 
DAM 
CSEN 
MON 
CSEN 

Country 
Belgium 
Great Britain 
Switzerlamd 
Netherlands 
Netherlands 
Netherlands 
Switzerland 
Belgium 
Switzerland 
Belgium 
Switzerland 
France 
Great Britain 
Great Britain 
Great Britain 
Belgium 
Germany 
Switzerland 
Great Britain 
Belgium 
Switzerland 
Great Britain 
Great Britain 
Italy 
Netherlands 
Germany 
Netherlands 
Italy 
Belgium 
Germany 
Germany 
Italy 
Netherlands 
Italy 

R1.  
60 
54 
50 
45 
47 
43 
39 
41 
35 
33 
31 
19 
29 
37 
27 
26 
24 
21 
20 
23 
17 
22 
16 
18 
14 
15 
13 
12 
11 
25 
7 

10 
8 
9 

R2.  
60 
43 
54 
50 
47 
45 
41 
31 
37 
27 
33 
39 
25 
35 
29 
24 
26 
22 
23 
21 
17 
15 
19 
20 
18 
16 
14 
13 
11 
8 

12 
10 
9 
7 

R3.  
54 
60 
50 
47 
43 
45 
37 
41 
29 
39 
33 
35 
31 
12 
27 
25 
24 
26 
22 
21 
23 
19 
20 
17 
18 
16 
14 
13 
15 
0 

11 
10 
9 
0 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
174 
157 
154 
142 
137 
133 
117 
113 
101 
99 
97 
93 
85 
84 
83 
75 
74 
69 
65 
65 
57 
56 
55 
55 
50 
47 
41 
38 
37 
33 
30 
30 
26 
16 
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Lizensiert für IMBA 

IMBA EC Race MX2 - Ladies Kleinhau D 
IMBA Ladies - 2018 

Day result Ladies 

MSC Kleinhau  1,500 Km 

International Moto Bike Association


